Set Instruments 2.4 SL
for screws Ø 2.4 mm; Set no. 19.024.00I
For further information please visit:
Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon	 +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax	 +49 36738 498 - 569
Mail	 export@koenigsee-implantate.de
DaTi | Edition 01 | 2020-11
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 1 of 1
Set no. 19.024.00I    Six lobe
Can be combined with: 19.117.00 Dist. radius plate 2.4 vas SL T SET
19.117.00PS Dist. radius plate 2.4 vas SL T IMPLANTS sterile MIN
19.117.00PS+ Dist. radius plate 2.4 vas SL T IMPLANTS sterile
Item no. Item description Quant.
Instruments
2.904.33
drill bit for quick coupling;
Ø1.8 x 105 mm; spiral length 30 mm;
double spiral
1
2.953.24 gauge with clasp for screws  Ø 2.4 mm;
measuring range 60 mm 1
2.9775.24 drill guide; Ø 2.4 mm double cone;
angle-stable 2
2.93886.08 screwdriver hexalobe size 8;
PPSU-handle; length 180 mm 1
10.500.24 drill guide with handle for standard
screwing 2.4; length 45 mm 1
Item no. Item description Quant.
Wires
6.031.15
Kirschner wire with trocar point
and round end; Ø 1.5 x 150 mm;
stainless steel
5
Container
19.024.01 Perforated autoclavable container
for Instruments 2.4 1